
Seattle

Yakima

Spokane

Olympia

Winthrop

Wenatchee

Bellingham

Walla Walla

Port Angeles

UPPER COLUMBIA

YAKIMA

PUGET SOUND

LOWER SNAKE

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

LOWER COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON COASTAL

SPOKANE

PEND OREILLE
70

90

93

81

20

484

324

348
259

231

386

455

432

496

306

397

329

175308
349

162

423

378

178

347
410

277

368

394

421

249

308

369

236

319

235

275
330

305

364

885

282

250

423

401

374

342

262302

303

455

371

510

409

82
5

90

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Washington
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation

% of Normal

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Mar 10, 2014

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


